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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 COLBERT Nicolas OZOIR FRA 6,3 7 25

2 CLAUZIER Anne OZOIR FRA 10,4 13 24

3 DAVAL Franck LE GRAND CLUB FRA 9,7 11 22

4 LY CONG TRINH Daniel OZOIR FRA 8,8 10 22

5 MOREAU Yannick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 13 20

6 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 9,8 11 19

7 DOS SANTOS Michel ST GERMAIN FRA 7,1 8 19

8 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 12,3 15 18

9 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,8 19 17

10 BOURDINAUD Daniel OZOIR FRA 8,6 10 16

11 ARAGON Jean Louis ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,2 13 16

12 CLAUZIER Jean Louis OZOIR FRA 25,2 27 14

13 DO Van-Nhuong 22,3 23 14

14 BACHE Jean-Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,4 18 14

15 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 19 13

16 NGUYEN DUY Alain LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,4 26 13

17 BREHIER Christophe ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 22,5 23 12

18 OLLIVRO Yves PARIS FRA 16,2 16 12

19 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 15,5 16 12

20 EL ANDALOUSSI Abdelhak LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 13 12

21 LAMBIN Jean-François LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,5 29 11

22 LENTIN Richard CENTER PARCS FRA 11,1 13 11

23 NAUDIN Jean-Paul LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,0 13 11

24 ZIADE Joseph LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,4 18 11

25 VO Hung Tuan LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,0 25 11

26 PEPIN François TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,0 17 11

27 LAINE Harry OZOIR FRA 14,6 17 10

28 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 27 10

29 TEMBE Simon OZOIR FRA 15,9 16 10

30 DULOY-MIROUX Annette OZOIR FRA 18,5 22 10

31 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 35 10

32 AINOUZ Majid PARIS FRA 18,6 19 9
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33 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 15,3 18 9

34 HAMMERSTEIN Karl-Werner LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,4 25 9

35 TRAN VAN MINH Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6 19 8

36 KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 26,5 28 8

37 PECAZAUX Jean-Pierre BIARRITZ FRA 21,2 22 8

38 DO Thanh-Hai LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,5 28 7

39 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1 26 7

40 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 18,3 22 6

41 NGHIEM Quang Thai TREMBLAY PARC FRA 49 52 6

42 CUNY Frédéric AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 12,5 14 6

43 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 19 5

44 DEFRASNE Jean-Marie ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 21,3 22 5

45 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 34 4

46 CATTANEO Antoine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,0 16 3

47 PHAM Vincent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,7 27 3

48 NGUYEN-NGOC Danh LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,4 30 2

49 SALMON RIERA Nicole PARIS FRA 32,1 38 1

50 PHAM Thuy Hien LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,4 41 1

51 LEMOND Regis MAROLLES FRA 54 57 0

52 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 11,0 13 ABJ
-
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1 NGHIEM Quang Thai TREMBLAY PARC FRA 49 52 45

2 POCQUET Gérard PARIS FRA 32,5 35 41

3 CLAUZIER Anne OZOIR FRA 10,4 13 37

4 CLAUZIER Jean Louis OZOIR FRA 25,2 27 37

5 NGUYEN DUY Alain LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,4 26 35

6 LAMBIN Jean-François LE GRAND CLUB FRA 27,5 29 34

7 KERNEIS Robert LE GRAND CLUB FRA 26,5 28 34

8 DO Van-Nhuong 22,3 23 34

9 VO Hung Tuan LE GRAND CLUB FRA 24,0 25 34

10 D'AUTICHAMP-CHAUMET VirginieLE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,8 19 33

11 DAVAL Franck LE GRAND CLUB FRA 9,7 11 33

12 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 12,3 15 33

13 MOREAU Yannick LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 13 32

14 COLBERT Nicolas OZOIR FRA 6,3 7 32

15 DO Thanh-Hai LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,5 28 32

16 LY CONG TRINH Daniel OZOIR FRA 8,8 10 31

17 DANGEON Madeleine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,8 34 30

18 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 27 30

19 FLEURY Michel LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 19 30

20 DULOY-MIROUX Annette OZOIR FRA 18,5 22 30

21 ARAGON Jean Louis ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,2 13 29

22 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 9,8 11 29

23 BACHE Jean-Philippe TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,4 18 29

24 SALMON RIERA Nicole PARIS FRA 32,1 38 28

25 BREHIER Christophe ST QUENTIN YVELINES FRA 22,5 23 28

26 OLLIVRO Yves PARIS FRA 16,2 16 27

27 DOS SANTOS Michel ST GERMAIN FRA 7,1 8 27

28 PEPIN François TREMBLAY PARC FRA 17,0 17 27

29 ZIADE Joseph LE GRAND CLUB FRA 15,4 18 26

30 LAJAUNIAS Jean-Pierre LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,1 26 26

31 HAMMERSTEIN Karl-Werner LE GRAND CLUB FRA 23,4 25 26

32 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 15,5 16 25
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33 BOURDINAUD Daniel OZOIR FRA 8,6 10 25

34 TRAN VAN MINH Jean-Louis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,6 19 24

35 AINOUZ Majid PARIS FRA 18,6 19 24

36 CATTANEO Martine SERAINCOURT FRA 18,3 22 24

37 NGUYEN-NGOC Danh LE GRAND CLUB FRA 28,4 30 24

38 NAUDIN Jean-Paul LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,0 13 24

39 PHAM Thuy Hien LE GRAND CLUB FRA 34,4 41 23

40 PECAZAUX Jean-Pierre BIARRITZ FRA 21,2 22 23

41 EL ANDALOUSSI Abdelhak LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,1 13 23

42 MEACCI René CRECY FRA 15,3 18 23

43 TEMBE Simon OZOIR FRA 15,9 16 22

44 PHAM Vincent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,7 27 21

45 LENTIN Richard CENTER PARCS FRA 11,1 13 20

46 DEFRASNE Jean-Marie ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 21,3 22 20

47 LAINE Harry OZOIR FRA 14,6 17 19

48 LEMOND Regis MAROLLES FRA 54 57 18

49 BEDEL Denis LE GRAND CLUB FRA 18,5 19 17

50 CATTANEO Antoine LE GRAND CLUB FRA 14,0 16 16

51 CUNY Frédéric AIR FRANCE ROIS FRA 12,5 14 16

52 DEWISME Jean-Louis YVELINES FRA 11,0 13 ABJ
-


